Dean Academic (UG)
DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

Shahbad Daulatpur, Bawana Road, Delhi-110042

F.No: Dean(UG)/2020-21/FEC/[~ 2=

CIRCULAR
Subject: Allocation of Foundation Elective Courses Slots for B. Tech

Dated: 16/04/2021

Following is the list of allocated Foundation Elective Courses Slots for B.
Tech Even Semester (II) with the concerned faculty details for each slot.

S .No. | Course Course Title Allotted No. of Faculty Contact Details/
Code Slots Students (Ms./Mr/Dr./ E-mail
in each Prof.)
slot
15 PREG Sports I S3-S4 59 A.K Srivastava akssports_dtu@rediffmail.com
2. | FEC2 Sports II S3-S4 100 A.K Srivastava akssports_dtu@rediffmail.com
3. | FEC8 Physical Education and | S3-S4 268 A K Srivastava akssports_dtu@rediffmail.com
Sports
4. | FEC7 Introduction to S3-G1 62 Anunay A Gour anunaygour@dtu.ac.in
Environmental Sciences | S3-G2 62 Rajeev Kumar | rajeevkumarmishra@dtu.ac.in
Mishra
S3-G3 62 Lovleen Gupta lgupta@dce.ac.in
S3-G4 62 Deepika 2k20phden502@dtu.ac.in
S3-G5 62 Rachna Garg garg.rachnagarg309@gmail.com
S4-G1 68 Anunay A Gour anunaygour@dtu.ac.in
S4-G2 68 Anil Kumar | akharitash@dce.ac.in
Haritash
S4-G3 68 Lovleen Gupta lgupta@dce.ac.in
S4-G4 67 Ravi Joshi jravi01994@gmail.com
5. | FEC9 Spoken Skills in English | S4 70 Saroj Bala sarojbala@dtu.ac.in
S3 74 Rajiv Ranjan | rajivdwivedi@dtu.ac.in
6. | FEC10 | Communication Skills Dwivedi
S4 47 Parinita Sinha parinitasinhal 1@gmail.com
7. | FEC 11 | Soft Skills and S4 70 Rajiv Ranjan | rajivdwivedi@dtu.ac.in
Personality Development Dwivedi
8. [ FEC12 | Business S3 73 Meha Joshi mehajoshi83@gmail.com
Communication and S4 65 Meha Joshi mehajoshi83@gmail.com
Presentation Skills
9. | FEC13 | Public Speaking S3-54 63 Anoop Lather anoop.lather@dtu.ac.in
10.| FEC18 | Financial Statements S3 72 Deepali Malhotra | deepalimalhotra@dtu.ac.in
Analysis S4 33 Deepali Malhotra | deepalimalhotra@dtu.ac.in
11.| FEC22 | Yoga S3-S4 51 Archna Tewari archanatewari@gmail.com
12. | FEC24 | Music S3-S4 50 Vandana Sharma | vandanasharma0004@gmail.co
m
13.| FEC27 | Professional Ethics & S3 77 Deepti Sinha deeptisinha.dtu@gmail.com
Human Values
S4 62 Sushma sushmapriyadarshna@gmail.co
Privadrashana m
14.| FEC28 | Emotional Intelligence S3 74l Madhulika Das dasmadhulika@ymail.com
15.| FEC32 | Logical Reasoning S3 7S Preeti Rani preetijain@dtu.ac.in
S4° &3 Deepti Sinha deeptisinha.dtu@gmail.com
16.| FEC37 | French S4 61 Manish  Kumar | reply.manishjain@gmail.com
Jjain
17.| FEC39 | Japanese S3 18 Avinash  Chand
‘ Rahi ‘avi.samurai@gmail.com
16 LEREaC) Gemmae rajniseth_2003@yahoo.com







